
From: KELLEY FELCHLE
To: Nancy Higby
Subject: FW: Griffin
Date: Monday, August 24, 2020 10:23:05 AM

 
 
 
 
 
 
Kelley Felchle
City Clerk
City of Waterloo
715 Mulberry Street
Waterloo, Iowa 50703
(319)291-4323
PURSUANT TO IOWA CODE CHAPTER 22 E-MAIL COMMUNICATION TO AND FROM THIS
ADDRESS MAY BE SUBJECT TO PUBLIC DISCLOSURE.

 
From: Kendra Wyatt <Kendra.Wyatt@WATERLOO-IA.ORG> 
Sent: Monday, August 24, 2020 9:20 AM
To: QUENTIN HART <QUENTIN.HART@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>; KELLEY FELCHLE
<KELLEY.FELCHLE@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>
Subject: FW: Griffin
 
 
 
From: b heinze <sneekie1@gmail.com> 
Sent: Sunday, August 23, 2020 6:04 PM
To: Mayor <Mayor@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>; Sharon Juon <Sharon.Juon@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>; Dave
Boesen <Dave.Boesen@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>; Margaret Klein <Margaret.Klein@WATERLOO-
IA.ORG>; Jonathan Grieder <Jonathan.Grieder@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>; Pat Morrissey
<Pat.Morrissey@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>; Jerome Amos Jr <Jerome.Amos@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>; Ray
Feuss <Ray.Feuss@WATERLOO-IA.ORG>
Subject: Griffin
 
I feel changing the griffin logo is ridiculous, disrespectful to our law enforcement, and a waste
of taxpayer dollars as well as administrative time. Why was it ever considered?
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